
Event 111

1 JUL 2022 - 19:00

Mixed Synchronized 10m Platform

Haut vol 10m synchronisé - mixte

Final

Finale

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 DUAN Yu

REN Qian

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  1 52.80 1  8.5 8.5

301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 51.60  1 104.40 1  8.5 8.5

107B 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 77.40  1 181.80 1  8.5 9.0

407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 82.56  1 264.36 1  8.0 8.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80  1 341.16 1  9.0 8.0

2 SEREDA Oleksii

LYSKUN Sofiia

UKR 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80  2 49.80 2 3.008.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.80  2 99.60 2 4.808.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.96  2 172.56 2 9.248.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.20  3 242.76 2 21.608.0 8.5

207C 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 74.25  2 317.01 2 24.158.5 8.0

3 TYLER Carson

SCHNELL Delaney

USA 301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  5 45.00 5 7.808.0 7.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =4 93.00 4 11.407.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.30  3 162.30 3 19.508.0 8.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 79.68  2 241.98 3 22.387.5 8.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 73.92  3 315.90 3 25.267.5 7.0

4 MASSENBERG Lou
Noel Guy

WASSEN Elena

GER 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40  3 47.40 3 5.408.0 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  =4 95.40 3 9.008.5 9.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 65.28  4 160.68 4 21.127.0 7.5

107B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 58.50  6 219.18 4 45.185.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.20  4 286.38 4 54.787.0 8.0

5 TIMBRETTI GUGIU
Eduard Cristian

JODOIN di MARIA
Sarah

ITA 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  8 42.00 8 10.806.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.20  7 85.20 9 19.207.0 8.0

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 60.30  6 145.50 6 36.307.0 7.0

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.56  5 204.06 5 60.306.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.28  6 269.34 5 71.827.0 7.0

6 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
Carlos Daniel

GARCIA NAVARRO
Anisley

CUB 301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80  =6 43.80 =6 9.007.5 6.0

401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.80  6 87.60 =5 16.807.0 7.0

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.37  5 149.97 5 31.835.5 5.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 47.70  9 197.67 7 66.694.5 3.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 66.24  5 263.91 6 77.256.0 7.0

7 YI Jaegyeong

CHO Eunbi

KOR 301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  4 46.20 4 6.607.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40  9 87.60 =5 16.807.5 7.0

405B 2.8 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 50.40  8 138.00 8 43.805.5 5.5

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.10  8 191.10 8 73.266.5 7.0

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.29  7 249.39 7 91.777.0 7.0

8 HUNT Gary

GILLET Jade

FRA 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.20  9 37.20 9 15.604.5 4.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.20  3 86.40 7 18.008.0 8.5

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.92  7 139.32 7 42.484.0 5.0

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 60.90  4 200.22 6 64.147.5 8.0

107C 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.17  9 246.39 8 94.774.5 4.5

9 BEDGGOOD Domonic

WU Melissa

AUS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =6 43.80 =6 9.006.5 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00  8 85.80 8 18.607.0 7.5

107B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 45.00  9 130.80 9 51.006.5 5.5

407C 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.64  7 187.44 9 76.926.0 5.5

5253B 3.2 5.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.68  8 243.12 9 98.045.5 6.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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